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200906230002
41940

06/23/2009
03:09:25 PM

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARREN
JASMON

200908030002
95940

08/03/2009
01:19:21 PM

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BERTSCHING
ER JEFF

200908030002
96070

08/03/2009
01:19:34 PM

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
NICOLE B

200908030002
96080

08/03/2009
01:19:35 PM

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REEVES
PHILLIP J

200908310003
36030

08/31/2009
02:49:07 PM

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COFER
JAMES

200906230002
41880

06/23/2009
03:09:19 PM

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
KRISTY L

200906170002
31540

06/17/2009
10:56:30 AM

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BENNETT
NANCY P

200906170002
31620

06/17/2009
10:56:38 AM

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROADHEAD
TABITHA

200906240002
43340

06/24/2009
01:29:35 PM

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS
ANDREW

200906240002
43350

06/24/2009
01:29:36 PM

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SANCHEZ
AMY N

200906240002
43300

06/24/2009
01:22:52 PM

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOWNSEND
WENDI

200908240003
24580

08/24/2009
10:42:26 AM

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAYS KELLY

200909150003
51950

09/15/2009
12:29:01 AM

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIZOPALKO
GREGORY W

200910150003
89390

10/15/2009
09:45:55 AM

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RHODES
ALBERT



200910150003
89370

10/15/2009
09:45:53 AM

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RICHEY LEAH


