1 1 1	D . D	l.	1	f; Name= A		1			N D	F: . D .	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200906230002 11940	06/23/2009 03:09:25 PM	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WARREN JASMON						
200908030002 95940	08/03/2009 01:19:21 PM	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BERTSCHING ER JEFF						
200908030002 96070	08/03/2009 01:19:34 PM	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES NICOLE B						
200908030002 96080	08/03/2009 01:19:35 PM	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REEVES PHILLIP J						
200908310003 36030	08/31/2009 02:49:07 PM	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COFER JAMES						
200906230002 41880	06/23/2009 03:09:19 PM	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE KRISTY L						
200906170002 31540	06/17/2009 10:56:30 AM	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BENNETT NANCY P						
200906170002 31620	06/17/2009 10:56:38 AM	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROADHEAD TABITHA						
200906240002 43340	06/24/2009 01:29:35 PM	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS ANDREW						
200906240002 43350	06/24/2009 01:29:36 PM	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SANCHEZ AMY N						
200906240002 13300	06/24/2009 01:22:52 PM	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOWNSEND WENDI						
200908240003 24580	08/24/2009 10:42:26 AM	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAYS KELLY						
200909150003 51950	09/15/2009 12:29:01 AM	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIZOPALKO GREGORY W						
200910150003 39390	10/15/2009 09:45:55 AM	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RHODES ALBERT						

	10/15/2009		Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RICHEY LEAH			
89370		FINANCIAL SERVICES						
		LLC						